
2023 USA National Championships Day 3 (Noon)

Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

WED 6 DEC 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Bantam Male (BM60kg) TADAKI- KAPUWAI BRAYZEN HI

PINNEY JAX STX

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN NCA

NJ

NV

PV

NC

McTERNAN PATRICK

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

REICHELS RONALD

WASHINGTON LATASHA

JOSEPH ELOUISE

30:27

27:30

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Bantam Male (BM65kg) AVILA CALEB STX

ZUNIGA MASON STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI PRUITT MICHAEL GULF

NCA

OH

MA

SW

LEON ALEX

WOLPER JONATHON

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

HOPE KEVIN

GAMEZ ROLAND

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam Male (BM75kg) CRUZ JOVANI SW

McMILLAN PEYTON SW BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE NCA

NV

NJ

VA

PV

McTERNAN PATRICK

REICHELS RONALD

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

CHODASH ALDEN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Bantam Male (BM85kg) SANCHEZ AUSTIN NM

FOSTER AMARE CT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ ROLAND HI

MA

MI

OH

GULF

PRUITT MICHAEL

HOPE KEVIN

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

LEON ALEX

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Inter Male (IM75kg) HOUSTON KENTRELL IL

LEWIS AHLON GA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ MUHAMMAD AKBAR VA

NCA

NC

SW

NV

CHODASH ALDEN

WOLPER JONATHON

JOSEPH ELOUISE

GAMEZ ROLAND

REICHELS RONALD

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Inter Male (IM85kg) CRUZ ARMANDO GULF

GARZA BENICIO STX

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OH CROCKETT SHARI-SHA MA

MI

PV

HI

NCA

HOPE KEVIN

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

WASHINGTON LATASHA

PRUITT MICHAEL

McTERNAN PATRICK

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Inter Male (IM95kg) HOPKINS MICHAEL ERIE

HOOPI HAYDEN CAB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH ELOUISE NCA

NV

SW

VA

GULF

WOLPER JONATHON

REICHELS RONALD

GAMEZ ROLAND

CHODASH ALDEN

LEON ALEX

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Inter Male (IM106kg) FLORES DAMON CCA

COOK DAMIEN SAT

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HI PRUITT MICHAEL MI

MA

PV

NJ

OH

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

HOPE KEVIN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Jr Male (JM95kg) HERNANDEZ JAIME BORJA STX

GUERRERO MATTHEW SCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTERNAN PATRICK NV

GULF

NC

SW

VA

REICHELS RONALD

LEON ALEX

JOSEPH ELOUISE

GAMEZ ROLAND

CHODASH ALDEN

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 10 Jr Female (JF101kg) MARTINEZ BRIANNA NCA

ADAME JINNA STX

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OH CROCKETT SHARI-SHA MI

HI

PV

MA

NJ

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

PRUITT MICHAEL

WASHINGTON LATASHA

HOPE KEVIN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 11 Jr Female (JF101kg) FULTZ GEA ALM

ARREOLA RAQUEL SCA

RED RSC R1 1:11

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX NC

PV

VA

NCA

NV

JOSEPH ELOUISE

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CHODASH ALDEN

McTERNAN PATRICK

REICHELS RONALD

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Jr Male (JM101kg) JAMES KA' VONTE GA

NIMO PRINCE SW

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI STEVENSON CORNELIUS NJ

NCA

OH

MA

HI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

WOLPER JONATHON

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

HOPE KEVIN

PRUITT MICHAEL

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13 Jr Male (JM106kg) SANCHEZ JESSE IL

AGUILAR FELIX GULF

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NV REICHELS RONALD NC

SW

VA

NCA

PV

JOSEPH ELOUISE

GAMEZ ROLAND

CHODASH ALDEN

WOLPER JONATHON

WASHINGTON LATASHA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 14 Jr Female (JF114kg) AGUILAR KAYLEE GULF

LI YUMAN IN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTERNAN PATRICK MA

OH

NJ

MI

HI

HOPE KEVIN

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

PRUITT MICHAEL

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

15 15 Jr Female (JF114kg) GUITERREZ JAYLYNN GULF

PIRIR-OLIVIAS RUBI MOV BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON NC

NV

VA

SW

PV

JOSEPH ELOUISE

REICHELS RONALD

CHODASH ALDEN

GAMEZ ROLAND

WASHINGTON LATASHA

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 16 Jr Male (JM132kg) VAUGHN MARCEL OZK

McDONALD MORGAN MN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE KEVIN MI

HI

NJ

OH

GULF

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

PRUITT MICHAEL

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

LEON ALEX

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Jr Male (JM154kg) FLEMMINGS KHAYAN MAT

McGRIFF TYSON SW BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NV REICHELS RONALD NC

VA

PV

NCA

GULF

JOSEPH ELOUISE

CHODASH ALDEN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

WOLPER JONATHON

LEON ALEX

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Bantan Female (BF85kg) AGUILAR BELEM SW

ORTEGA SOPHIA STX

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI STEVENSON CORNELIUS NCA

GULF

HI

MA

NJ

McTERNAN PATRICK

LEON ALEX

PRUITT MICHAEL

HOPE KEVIN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 19 Inter Female (IF80kg) DIAZ NADIA SCA

VALADEZ ANALEE STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OH CROCKETT SHARI-SHA NV

PV

VA

NCA

SW

REICHELS RONALD

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CHODASH ALDEN

WOLPER JONATHON

GAMEZ ROLAND

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


