



Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

WED 6 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bou	It	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1		1	Bantam Male (BM60kg)	RED BLUE	TADAKI- KAPUWAI BRAYZEN PINNEY JAX		HI STX	RED	WP	3:2	
			Refer	ee: VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ NV PV	McTERNAN PATRIC MUHAMMAD AKBA REICHELS RONALI WASHINGTON LAT JOSEPH ELOUISE	.R D		30:27 27:30 28:29 29:28 30:27
2	2	2	Bantam Male (BM65kg)	RED BLUE	AVILA CALEB ZUNIGA MASON		STX STX	RED	WP	5:0	
			Refer	ee: HI	PRUITT MICHAEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF NCA OH MA	LEON ALEX WOLPER JONATHO CROCKETT SHARI HOPE KEVIN GAMEZ ROLAND			29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
3	(3	Bantam Male (BM75kg)	RED BLUE	CRUZ JOVANI McMILLAN PEYTON		SW SW	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Refer	ee: NC	JOSEPH ELOUISE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NV NJ VA	McTERNAN PATRIC REICHELS RONALI MUHAMMAD AKBA CHODASH ALDEN WASHINGTON LAT	D R		29:28 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
4	2	4	Bantam Male (BM85kg)	RED BLUE	SANCHEZ AUSTIN FOSTER AMARE		NM CT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Refer	ee: SW	GAMEZ ROLAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HI MA MI OH	PRUITT MICHAEL HOPE KEVIN STEVENSON CORI CROCKETT SHARI- LEON ALEX	NELIUS		28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	ı	5	Inter Male (IM75kg)	RED	HOUSTON KENTRELL		IL				
5		5	inter Male (IM/ Skg)	BLUE	LEWIS AHLON		GA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Refer	ee: NJ	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA NC SW	CHODASH ALDEN WOLPER JONATHO JOSEPH ELOUISE GAMEZ ROLAND REICHELS RONALI			27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29 27:30
6	(6	Inter Male (IM85kg)	RED BLUE	CRUZ ARMANDO GARZA BENICIO		GULF STX	RED	WP	4:1	
			Refer	ee: OH	CROCKETT SHARI-SHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI PV HI	HOPE KEVIN STEVENSON CORI WASHINGTON LAT PRUITT MICHAEL MCTERNAN PATRIC	ASHA		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 30:27
7	7	7	Inter Male (IM95kg)	RED BLUE	HOPKINS MICHAEL HOOPI HAYDEN		ERIE CAB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Refer	ee: NC	JOSEPH ELOUISE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NV SW VA	WOLPER JONATHO REICHELS RONALI GAMEZ ROLAND CHODASH ALDEN LEON ALEX			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	8	8	Inter Male (IM106kg)	RED BLUE	FLORES DAMON COOK DAMIEN		CCA SAT	RED	WP	3:2	
			Refer	ee: HI	PRUITT MICHAEL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA PV NJ	STEVENSON CORI HOPE KEVIN WASHINGTON LAT MUHAMMAD AKBA CROCKETT SHARI-	ASHA R		29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 28:29





Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

WED 6 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisio	on
9	9	Jr Male (JM95kg)		RED BLUE	HERNANDEZ JAIME BORJA GUERRERO MATTHEW		STX SCA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NCA	MCTERNAN PATRICK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	GULF NC	REICHELS RONALI LEON ALEX JOSEPH ELOUISE	D	2 3	80:27 29:28 80:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		GAMEZ ROLAND CHODASH ALDEN			30:27 29:28
10	10	Jr Female (JF101kg)		RED BLUE	MARTINEZ BRIANNA ADAME JINNA		NCA STX	RED	WO		
			Referee:	-	CROCKETT SHARI-SHA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MI	STEVENSON CORM PRUITT MICHAEL	NELIUS		-
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA	WASHINGTON LAT HOPE KEVIN MUHAMMAD AKBA			-
11	11	Jr Female (JF101kg)		RED BLUE	FULTZ GEA ARREOLA RAQUEL		ALM SCA	RED	RSC	R1 1:11	1
			Referee:	-	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2:	NC PV	JOSEPH ELOUISE WASHINGTON LAT	ASHA		-
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA	CHODASH ALDEN McTERNAN PATRIC REICHELS RONALI			-
12	12	Jr Male (JM101kg)		RED BLUE	JAMES KA' VONTE NIMO PRINCE		GA SW	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MI	STEVENSON CORNELIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	NCA	MUHAMMAD AKBA WOLPER JONATHO CROCKETT SHARI-	N	2	29:28 29:28 30:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA	HOPE KEVIN PRUITT MICHAEL		2	27:30 29:28
13	13	Jr Male (JM106kg)		RED BLUE	SANCHEZ JESSE AGUILAR FELIX		IL GULF	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	NV	REICHELS RONALD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	SW	JOSEPH ELOUISE GAMEZ ROLAND CHODASH ALDEN		3	80:27 80:27 80:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		WOLPER JONATHO WASHINGTON LAT			29:28 27:30
14	14	Jr Female (JF114kg)		RED BLUE	AGUILAR KAYLEE LI YUMAN		GULF IN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NCA	MCTERNAN PATRICK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	OH NJ MI	HOPE KEVIN CROCKETT SHARI- MUHAMMAD AKBA STEVENSON CORI	R	3 3 3	80:27 80:26 80:26 80:27
45	15	Jr Female (JF114kg)		RED	GUITERREZ JAYLYNN	Judge 5:	GULF	PRUITT MICHAEL		3	80:26
15	15	of remaie (or rraky)	Referee:	BLUE	PIRIR-OLIVIAS RUBI	Judge 1:	MOV	BLUE JOSEPH ELOUISE	WP	4:1	29:28
				NOA		Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NV VA SW	REICHELS RONALI CHODASH ALDEN GAMEZ ROLAND WASHINGTON LAT		2 2 2	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
16	16	Jr Male (JM132kg)		RED BLUE	VAUGHN MARCEL McDONALD MORGAN		OZK MN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		HOPE KEVIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MI HI NJ	STEVENSON CORN PRUITT MICHAEL MUHAMMAD AKBA CROCKETT SHARI-	NELIUS R	2 2 2	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 30:27





Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

WED 6 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Jr Male (JM154kg)		RED BLUE	FLEMMINGS KHAYAN McGRIFF TYSON		MAT SW	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NV	REICHELS RONALD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV NCA	JOSEPH ELOUISE CHODASH ALDEN WASHINGTON LA ⁻ WOLPER JONATH LEON ALEX	TASHA		27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
18	18	Bantan Female (BF85	kg)	RED BLUE	AGUILAR BELEM ORTEGA SOPHIA		SW STX	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МІ	STEVENSON CORNELIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA	McTERNAN PATRI LEON ALEX PRUITT MICHAEL HOPE KEVIN MUHAMMAD AKBA			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
19	19	Inter Female (IF80kg)		RED BLUE	DIAZ NADIA VALADEZ ANALEE		SCA STX	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ОН	CROCKETT SHARI-SHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA NCA	REICHELS RONAL WASHINGTON LA CHODASH ALDEN WOLPER JONATH GAMEZ ROLAND	TASHA		27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29